
December  2015  
Su n M on T ue W ed T hu F ri  Sa t  

  1. 2. 3. 
 

4. 5. 
 

6. 7. 
1st Day of  

Hanukkah 

8. 
 

9. 
Winter Festival  

6:00-7:30 

10. 
 

11. 12. 
 

13. 
 

 

Winter  

Wonderland 

Spirit Week! 

14. 
Holiday Sock 

Day! 

15. 
 

 

 

Holiday    

Headwear Day! 

16. 
Pajama Day 

 

17. 
 

 

 

Holiday 

Sweater Day! 

18. 

Red & Green 

Day! 

 

19. 
 

20. 
 

21. 
 

22. 

 First day of  

Winter 

23. 
 

24. 
Christmas Eve 

Discovery Isle 
CLOSED !! 

25. 
Merry  

Christmas! 
Discovery Isle 
CLOSED !! 

26. 
Kwanzaa  

Begins 

27. 
 

28. 

 

29. 

 

30. 
 

31. 
New Year’s Eve 

Discovery Isle 
CLOSED !! 

  

 

 

 


